Sunnhordlandsmeisterskapet i friidrett 2013
Sentralidrettsanlegget i Bømlo 20 og 21. juli 2013
	Namn
	Klubb
	F.år
	Øvelse
	Heat/Sone
	Vind
	Resultat
	Premiering

	UK=Utenfor konkurranse
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Laurdag 200713
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Ingrid Margrete Sletten Haga
	Stord IL
	1997
	100 m
	2
	-2,0
	13,8
	Gull

	Tone Brakedal
	Fitjar IL
	1999
	100 m
	2
	-2,0
	13,4
	UK

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Joakim Moss Grutle
	Stord IL (Bremnes IL)
	1996
	100 m
	1
	-2,5
	11,6
	Gull

	Nils Ola Eidet
	Stord IL (Bremnes IL)
	1994
	100 m
	1
	-2,5
	12,5
	Sølv

	Oddvard Hårde
	Stord IL Stord
	1969
	100 m
	1
	-2,5
	13,1
	Bronse

	Ådne K. Vik
	Fitjar IL
	1998
	100 m
	1
	-2,5
	13,2
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Erlend Mæland
	Stord IL
	1996
	400 m
	1
	
	55,6
	Gull

	Geir Martin Aartun
	Stord IL (Bremnes IL)
	1994
	400 m
	1
	
	60,1
	Sølv

	Fredrik Agdestein
	Steinkjer friidrettsklubb
	1994
	400m
	1
	
	53,1
	UK

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Tom Erling Kårbø
	Stord IL
	1989
	1500 m
	1
	
	4.04.8
	Gull

	Thomas M. Heggøy
	Stord IL
	1994
	1500 m
	1
	
	4.12,1
	Sølv

	Håvard Lunde
	IL Trio
	1970
	1500 m
	1
	
	5.31,6
	Bronse

	Atle Irgens
	Stord IL 
	1956
	1500 m
	1
	
	5,48,1
	

	Reidar Jensen
	IL Trio
	1957
	1500 m
	1
	
	5,49,3
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Celina M. Solend
	Stord IL
	1993
	Lengde
	
	2,8
	4,69
	Gull

	Ingrid Margrete Sletten Haga
	Stord IL
	1997
	Lengde
	
	0,9
	4,31
	Sølv

	Tone Brakedal
	Fitjar IL
	1999
	Lengde
	
	-1,1
	4,27
	UK

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Joakim Moss Grutle
	Stord IL (Bremnes IL)
	1996
	Lengde
	
	-1,9
	6,14
	Gull

	Nils Ola Eidet
	Stord IL (Bremnes IL)
	1994
	Lengde
	
	-0,7
	5,56
	Sølv

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Tone Brakedal
	Fitjar IL
	1999
	Høgde
	
	
	1,50
	UK

	Helene Sæverud
	Bremnes IL
	2003
	Høgde
	
	
	0,85
	UK

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Geir Martin Aartun
	Stord IL (Bremnes IL)
	1994
	Høgde
	
	
	1,65
	Gull

	Per Gregersen
	Stord IL
	1970
	Høgde
	
	
	1,60
	Sølv

	Ådne K. Vik
	Fitjar IL
	1998
	Høgde
	
	
	1,50
	Bronse

	Thomas Sæverud
	Bremnes IL
	2006
	Høgde
	
	
	0,70
	UK

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Marte Johanne Tangedal Mehus
	Stord IL
	1997
	Diskos 1,0
	
	
	22,47
	Gull

	Tuva Skulstad
	Stord IL
	1997
	Diskos 1,0
	
	
	19,91
	Sølv

	Helene Sæverud
	Bremnes IL
	2003
	Diskos 0,6
	
	
	7,20
	UK

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sondre Egeli Øvrebø
	Stord IL
	1993
	Diskos 2,0
	
	
	38,12
	Gull

	Helge Kvarven
	Bremnes IL
	1969
	Diskos 2,0
	
	
	35,08
	Sølv

	Oddvard Hårde
	Stord IL
	1969
	Diskos 2,0
	
	
	32,28
	Bronse

	Vidar Sæverud
	Bremnes IL
	1976
	Diskos 2,0
	
	
	32,26
	

	Per Gregersen
	Stord IL
	1970
	Diskos 2,0
	
	
	31,73
	

	Dagfinn Jensen
	IL Trio
	1955
	Diskos 2,0
	
	
	23,41
	

	Atle Irgens
	Stord IL
	1956
	Diskos 2,0
	
	
	17,93
	

	Arvid Larsen
	Finnås sportsklubb
	1957
	Diskos 2,0
	
	
	15,32
	

	Helge Larsen
	Finnås sportsklubb
	1951
	Diskos 2,0
	
	
	14,50
	

	Thomas Sæverud
	Bremnes IL
	2006
	Diskos 0,6
	
	
	6,72
	UK

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Frida Aanderaa
	Bremnes IL
	1992
	Spyd 600
	
	
	32,61
	Gull

	Marte Johanne Tangedal Mehus
	Stord IL
	1997
	Spyd 600
	
	
	13,57
	Sølv

	Helene Sæverud
	Bremnes IL
	2003
	Spyd 400
	
	
	8,60
	UK

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Helge Kvarven
	Bremnes IL
	1969
	Spyd 800
	
	
	46,10
	Gull

	Harald Kårbø
	Stord IL
	1992
	Spyd 800
	
	
	43,93
	Sølv

	Vidar Sæverud
	Bremnes IL
	1976
	Spyd 800
	
	
	43,69
	Bronse

	Sondre Egeli Øvrebø
	Stord IL
	1993
	Spyd 800
	
	
	43,36
	

	Geir Martin Aartun
	Stord IL (Bremnes IL)
	1994
	Spyd 800
	
	
	37,99
	

	Nils Ola Eidet
	Stord IL (Bremnes IL)
	1994
	Spyd 800
	
	
	37,84
	

	Per Gregersen
	Stord IL
	1970
	Spyd 800
	
	
	35,81
	

	Oddvard Hårde
	Stord IL
	1969
	Spyd 800
	
	
	34,61
	

	Erlend Mæland
	Stord IL
	1996
	Spyd 800
	
	
	30,94
	

	Atle Irgens
	Stord IL
	1956
	Spyd 800
	
	
	22,17
	

	Thomas Sæverud
	Bremnes IL
	2006
	Spyd 400
	
	
	7,52
	UK

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sundag 210713
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Joakim Moss Grutle
	Stord IL (Bremnes IL)
	1996
	200 m
	
	0,9
	23,6
	Gull

	Jon Einar Eilertsen
	Stord IL
	1989
	200m
	
	0,9
	23,8
	Sølv

	Nils Ola Eidet
	Stord IL (Bremnes IL)
	1994
	200m
	
	0,9
	25,7
	Bronse

	Ove Lindekleiv
	Sandnes IL
	1976
	200m
	
	0,9
	22,9
	UK

	Harald Håvik
	Bremnes IL
	1999
	200m
	
	0,9
	26,5
	UK

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Helene Sæverud
	Bremnes IL
	2003
	800 m
	
	
	3.50,1
	UK

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Erlend Mæland
	Stord IL
	1996
	800 m
	
	
	2.09,6
	Gull

	Bjarte Aartun
	Bremnes IL
	1955
	800 m
	
	
	3.04,3
	Sølv

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Geir Martin Aartun
	Stord IL (Bremnes IL)
	1994
	3000 m
	
	
	11.14,2
	Gull

	Per Gregersen
	Stord IL
	1970
	3000 m
	
	
	11.24,5
	Sølv

	Reidar Jensen
	IL Trio
	1957
	3000 m
	
	
	12.32,0
	Bronse

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Oddvard Hårde
	Stord IL
	1969
	Stav
	
	
	3,60
	Gull

	Per Gregersen
	Stord IL
	1970
	Stav
	
	
	3,40
	Sølv

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Joakim Moss Grutle
	Stord IL (Bremnes IL)
	1996
	Tresteg
	
	-1,6
	11,92
	Gull

	Nils Ola Eidet
	Stord IL (Bremnes IL)
	1994
	Tresteg
	
	-1,9
	10,89
	Sølv

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Helene Sæverud
	Bremnes IL
	2003
	Kule 2.0
	
	
	4,44
	UK

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Helge Kvarven
	Bremnes IL
	1969
	Kule 7,26
	
	
	11,79
	Gull

	Vidar Sæverud
	Bremnes IL
	1976
	Kule 7,26
	
	
	10,36
	Sølv

	Nils Ola Eidet
	Stord IL (Bremnes IL)
	1994
	Kule 7,26
	
	
	9,80
	Bronse

	Dagfinn Jensen
	IL Trio
	1955
	Kule 7,26
	
	
	8,05
	

	Harald Inge Håvik
	Bremnes IL
	1945
	Kule 7,26
	
	
	6,05
	

	Ove Lindekleiv
	Sandnes IL
	1976
	Kule 7,26
	
	
	13,20
	UK

	Thomas Sæverud
	Bremnes IL
	2006
	Kule 2,0
	
	
	3,89
	UK

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Tuva Skulstad
	Stord IL
	1997
	Slegge 4,0
	
	
	20,21
	Gull

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Helge Kvarven
	Bremnes IL
	1969
	Slegge 7,26
	
	
	28,91
	Gull

	Vidar Sæverud
	Bremnes IL
	1976
	Slegge 7,26
	
	
	24,75
	Sølv

	Dagfinn Jensen
	IL Trio
	1955
	Slegge 7,26
	
	
	24,58
	Bronse


